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RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS

Results and timing service provided by 

5513 m.

Circuit Of The Americas

MotoGP

World Championship Classification 30

MARQUEZ Marc SPA 66 16 25 251
LORENZO Jorge SPA 45 25 - 202 21 21
ROSSI Valentino ITA 33 13 20 -3 33 12
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 28 9 10 94 38 5
PEDROSA Dani SPA 27 11 16 -5 39 1
BARBERA Hector SPA 25 7 11 76 41 2
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 23 20 3 -7 43 2
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 23 10 - 138 43 0
LAVERTY Eugene IRL 21 4 13 49 45 2
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 21 5 5 1110 45 0
IANNONE Andrea ITA 16 - - 1611 50 5
REDDING Scott GBR 16 6 - 1012 50 0
SMITH Bradley GBR 16 8 8 013 50 0
BRADL Stefan GER 15 - 9 614 51 1
BAUTISTA Alvaro SPA 14 3 6 515 52 1
PIRRO Michele ITA 12 - 4 816 54 2
RABAT Tito SPA 11 1 7 317 55 1
MILLER Jack AUS 2 2 - -18 64 9
HERNANDEZ Yonny COL 2 - - 219 64 0
BAZ Loris FRA 1 - - 120 65 1
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 0 - - 021 66 1
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Leader Previous

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 661 16 25 25

YAMAHA 652 25 20 201 1
DUCATI 493 20 13 1617 16
SUZUKI 284 10 5 1338 21
APRILIA 185 3 9 648 10

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

REPSOL HONDA TEAM 931 27 41 25

MOVISTAR YAMAHA MOTOGP 782 38 20 2015 15
MONSTER YAMAHA TECH 3 443 17 18 949 34
TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR 444 15 5 2449 0
DUCATI TEAM 395 20 3 1654 5
APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESI 296 3 15 1164 10
OCTO PRAMAC YAKHNICH 287 6 4 1865 1
AVINTIA RACING 268 7 11 867 2
ASPAR TEAM MOTOGP 239 4 13 670 3
ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0 MARC 1310 3 7 380 10
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